Digital Power Monitor
with Clear Pin and ALERT Output
Data Sheet ADM1192
FEATURES
Powered from 3.15 V to 26 V
Precision current sense amplifier
Precision voltage input
12-bit ADC for current and voltage readback

(RM-10)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADM1192-1ARMZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 M5M
EVAL-ADM1192EBZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Rev. D | Page 17 of 20
ADM1192 Data Sheet
NOTES
Rev. D | Page 18 of 20
Data Sheet ADM1192
NOTES
Rev. D | Page 19 of 20
ADM1192 Data Sheet
NOTES
I2C refers to a communications protocol originally developed by Philips Semiconductors (now NXP Semiconductors).
©2006–2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D05754-0-7/13(D)
Rev. D | Page 20 of 20